

Rochester Hills

Master Report

File Number: 2005-0189

File Number:	2005-0189	File Typ	e: Appointment	Status:	In Council
Version:	1	Reference	e:	Controlling Body:	City Council
Requester:		Cos	st:	Introduced:	03/07/2005
File Name:				Final Action:	
Title:	Appointment	of Interim City Cle	erk		
Notes:					
Code Sections	:			Agenda Date:	
Indexes:	Appointments	6		Agenda Number:	
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:	
Attachments:	Agenda sumr	nary.pdf		Enactment Number:	
History of Legislative File					
Ver- Acting Body sion:	:	Date: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:

Text of Legislative File 2005-0189

..title

Appointment of Interim City Clerk

..body

Resolved that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby Jane Leslie, Deputy Clerk, to serve as Interim City Clerk, effective March 19, 2005 until such time that Council appoints a City Clerk.